Lincoln Southeast Knights 2021 Cross Country

Head Coach: Dave Nebel Assistant Coach: John McCracken, Alex Markham

Day
Saturday
Saturday
Friday
Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Friday

Date

08/28/21
09/04/21
09/10/21
09/16/21
09/23/21
10/01/21
10/07/21
10/12/21
10/14/21
10/22/21

Site

Pioneers Park
@Omaha Burke Invite Walnut Grove
@Millard South Invite Walnut Grove

Opponent

Time Trials

@Harold Scott Invite Pioneers Park
North Star (JV) Pioneers Park
LPS Championships Pioneers Park
HAC Kearney Co Club
LPS JV Meet Pioneers Park

District Meet (Varsity) TBA

State Meet (Varsity)  Kearney Co Club

All meets are both Varsity and JV unless otherwise noted

Website: wp.lps.org/dnebel/cross-country
Twitter: @LSECrossCountry

Time
8:00AM
8:00AM
3:45PM
10:00AM
3:30PM
11:00AM
3:30PM
4:30PM
TBA
12:30PM



