





Head Coach: Dave Nebel Assistant Coach: John McCracken, Alex Markham

Day	Date	Opponent	Site	Time
Saturday	08/28/21	Time Trials	Pioneers Park	8:00AM
Saturday	09/04/21	@Omaha Burke Invite	Walnut Grove	8:00AM
Friday	09/10/21	@Millard South Invite	Walnut Grove	3:45PM
Thursday	09/16/21	@Harold Scott Invite	Pioneers Park	10:00AM
Thursday	09/23/21	North Star (JV)	Pioneers Park	3:30PM
Friday	10/01/21	LPS Championships	Pioneers Park	11:00AM
Thursday	10/07/21	HAC	Kearney Co Club	3:30PM
Tuesday	10/12/21	LPS JV Meet	Pioneers Park	4:30PM
Thursday	10/14/21	District Meet (Varsity)	TBA	TBA
Friday	10/22/21	State Meet (Varsity)	Kearney Co Club	12:30PM

All meets are both Varsity and JV unless otherwise noted

Website: wp.lps.org/dnebel/cross-country

Twitter: @LSECrossCountry